
From: Puco ContactOPSB
To: Puco Docketing
Subject: comment 16-1871
Date: Monday, September 21, 2020 8:36:02 AM

 
 

From: John Joyce <john.joyce127@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, September 21, 2020 1:06 AM
To: Puco ContactOPSB <contactopsb@puco.ohio.gov>
Subject: Fwd: WA state utility questions efficacy of wind farms for power generation.
 
Board,
 
Here is a quote from the disillusioned wind energy customer profiled in the forwarded article:
"We are continuing to sound the alarm regarding the unacceptably high risk of power grid blackouts
in the Pacific Northwest being precipitated by overly aggressive clean energy policies and deepening
dependence on wind power to replace retiring coal plants,” the commissioners say in a news release.
“Benton PUD"
 
Jack Joyce
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sharen Trembath <trembath@bluefrog.com>
Date: Sun, Sep 20, 2020, 2:42 PM
Subject: WA state utility questions efficacy of wind farms for power generation.
To: Paul Michalec <paul.michalec@gmail.com>
Cc: Nancy Heath <john.mills@erie.gov>, John McKendry <niaginsul@aol.com>, Sue Guenther
<saguenther@verizon.net>, Jeff Jondle <DGW308@yahoo.com>, Jim Hanley
<Jimhanleyfishing@yahoo.com>, Rich Davenport <rich@weloveoutdoors.org>,
<eschintz@roadrunner.com>, John Joyce <john.joyce127@gmail.com>, Bridget Corcoran
<Corcoran@nysenate.gov>, <Kpeck@nysenate.gov>, <brian.poliner@erie.gov>,
<borrello@icloud.com>, <kodaisl@rogers.com>, <steelheader03@hotmail.com>,
<hensenmary24@gmail.com>, Michael Boismenu <mcboismenu@hotmail.com>, Mark Lorquet
<marklorquet58@icloud.com>, Dave Adrian <Dadrian@me.com>, George McNeary
<George@jacobs4congress.com>, Roger Palmer <Olbuzz0520@aol.com>, Patti Meckes
<chattypatty492@verizon.net>, Richard Halas <richdhalas@gmail.com>, Rich Clark
<rfc716@verizon.net>, Tom Wasilewski <tomwasilewski@aol.com>, Rod Eaton
<roderick.eaton47@gmail.com>, Courtenay Finn <cfinn@mocacleveland.org>, heather kuhn
<heather.kuhn33@gmail.com>, Lisa Burroughs <burroughspictures@gmail.com>,
<editorial@northcoastvoice.com>, Alan Isselhard <speedway2742@gmail.com>, Susanne Albright
<salbright2@aol.com>, Sharen Trembath <trembath@bluefrog.com>
 

--- Begin forwarded message:
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From: Sherri Lange <kodaisl@rogers.com>

It is coming. The end. One by one they will reimagine public utilities and perhaps embrace small modular
nuclear.
 
 
 
‘No more wind.’ WA state utility questions efficacy of wind farms for power generation

‘No more wind.’ WA state utility questions
efficacy of wind farms for power generation

It will be interesting to see if other utilities around the state join in and push
back.

 
 

Sent from Rogers Yahoo Mail on Android

 

This message was delivered by BlueFrog.com. To sign up for the best, secure and private email with a
fun, easy to remember name, please visit http://www.bluefrog.com

CAUTION: This is an external email and may not be safe. If the email looks suspicious, please do not
click links or open attachments and forward the email to csc@ohio.gov or click the Phish Alert
Button if available. 
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